All voteddfor ime: 2012 Township Emergency Fire Wardens, Aging & [l)isabi%ity
7 Transportation Céoepdination Committee, South Cehtral Wisconsin

Advisory Comfifitk
m Workforce Reveldpment Board _ <
VOTE: 0000 , .
DATE: 2012/02/20 W Q /ﬂ’DLL 5
TIME: 18:18:25 !l/

MOTION :

proposep: 1) Jurrd
SECONDED: S

VOTE TOTALS:

YES 29
ABSENT : 9'£R
: 0

NO
TOTAL Y
3/

THE INDIVIDUAL RESULTS WERE AS FOLLOWS

MIC CARD DELEGATE INFORMATION VOTE
1 1 Ms Joan C. Smoke YES
2 2 Mr Thomas Kriegl YES
3 3 Mr Tim Meister b 4 ,éSZ/) '/’
4 4 Mr Virgil Hartije YES
5 5 Mr Gerald L. Lehman YES
[ 6 Ms Linda Borleske YES
7 7 Ms Judith Stoeckmann YES
8 8 Mr George F. Johnson YES
9 9 Mr Tommy Lee Bychinski YES

11 11 Mr Peter T. Murray YES
12 12 Mr Peter Tollaksen YES
13 13 Mr Jason.L. Lane YES
14 14 Ms BAndrea Lombard YES
15 15 Mr Al Dippel YES
16 16 Mr Steven Bach YES
18 18 Mr Lowell C. P. Haugen YES
19 19 Mr David A. Riek YES
20 20 Ms Judy Ashford YES
21 21 Mr Don Nobs YES
22 22 Mr Donald ¢. Stevens YES
23 23 Mr Joel Gaalswyk YES
24 24 Mr Arthur Carlson YES
25 25 Mr Lester Wiese YES
26 26 Mr Frederick J. Halfen aD3en i;
27 27 Mr Scott K. Alexander YES
28 28 Mr Robert Sinklair YES
29 29 Mr William F. Wenzel YES
30 30 Ms Donna Stehling YES
31 31 Mr Henry Netzinger YES
32 32 Ms Joan Fordham YES

CHO 10 Mr Marty Krueger YES




Cluditel

le of Sa

fAssel

Resolution 6-2012 & Resolution 7-2012 voted on at the same time.

VOTE: 6-2012
DATE: 2012/02/20
TIME: 18:55:02

MOTION: Commending Julaine Allen For Over Eighteen Years of Faithful Service To The Peop
uk County.

PROPOSED: 05/)#@7&& .
SECONDED : 6?@ hins e

VOTE TOTALS:

YES : 29
ABSENT . o B
NO 0
TOTAL : 25 3

THE TNDIVIDUAL RESULTS WERE AS FOLLOWS

MIC CARD DELEGATE INFORMATION VOTE
1 1 Ms Joan C. Smoke YES
2 2 Mr Thomas Kriegl YE
3 3 Mr Tim Meister [{EM
4 4 Mr Virgil Hartije YES
5 5 Mr Gerald L. Lehman YES
6 6 Ms Linda Borleske YES
7 7 Ms Judith Stoeckmann YES
8 8 Mr George F. Johnson YES
9 9 Mr Tommy Lee Bychinski YES

11 11 Mr Peter T. Murray YES
12 12 Mr Peter Tollaksen YES
13 13 Mr Jason L. Lane YES
14 14 Ms Andrea Lombard YES
15 15 Mr Al Dippel YES
16 16 Mr Steven Bach YES
i8 18 Mr Lowell C. P, Haugen YES
19 19 Mr David A. Riek YES
20 20 Ms Judy Ashford YES
21 21 Mr Don Nobs YES
22 22 Mr Donald C. Stevens YES
23 23 Mr Joel Gaalswyk YES
24 24 Mr Arthur Carlson YES
25 25 Mr Lester Wiese YE
26 26 Mr Frederick J. Halfen a '
27 27 Mr Scott K. Alexander YES
28 28 Mr Robert Sinklair YES
29 29 Mr William F. Wenzel YES
30 30 Ms Donna Stehling YES
31 31 Mr Henry Netzinger YES
32 32 Ms Joan Fordham YES
CHO 10 Mr Marty Krueger YES




xchange

VOTE: 8-2012

DATE: 2012/02/20

TIME: 19:00:

MOTION: Approving Amendment To Agreement With The Reedsburg Utility Commission For The E

31

Of Certain Facilities.

PROPOSED: S\%U}LL (,L/LV
\

SECONDED:

VOTE TOTALS:

YES
ABSENT
NO
TOTAL

WS |

29
ok
0

29
3

THE INDIVIDUAL RESULTS WERE AS FOLLOWS
MIC CARD DELEGATE INFORMATION

1 1 Ms
2 2 Mr

3 3 Mr
4 4 Mr

5 5 Mr

6 6 Ms
7 7 Ms

8 8 Mr

9 9 Mr
11 11 Mrx
12 12 Mr
13 13 Mr
14 14 Ms
15 15 Mr
16 16 Mr
18 18 Mr
12 19 Mx
20 20 Ms
21 21 Mr
22 22 Mr
23 23 Mr
24 24 Mr
25 25 Mr
26 26 Mr
27 27 Mr
28 28 Mr
28 29 Mr
30 30 Ms
31 31 Mr
32 32 Ms

CHO 10 Mr

Joan C. Smoke
Thomas Kriegl

Tim Meister

Virgil Hartje
Gerald L. Lehman
Linda Porleske
Judith Stoeckmann
George F. Johnsgon
Tommy Lee Bychinski
Peter T. Murray
Peter Tollaksen
Jason L. Lane
Andrea Lombard

Al Dippel

Steven Bach

Lowell C. P. Haugen
David A. Riek

Judy Ashford

Don Nobs

Donald C. Stevens
Joel Gaalswyk
Arthur Carlson
Lester Wiese
Frederick J. Halfen
Scott K. Alexander
Robert Sinklair
William F. Wenzel
Donna Stehling
Henry Netzinger
Joan Fordham
Marty Krueger

VOTE

YES
YES
a ASL’H ‘/’
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
c?’/Jéﬁn ‘6
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES

/1.,

!-JSS€L
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VOTE: 9-2012
DATE: 2012/02/20
TIME: 19:07:39

MOTION: Approving Tower Lease Agreement With Towa County.

PROPOSED: Sinklair
SECONDED: Bynchinski

VOTE TOTALS:

YES
ABSENT
NO
TOTAL

29

3

THE INDTVIDUAL RESULTS WERE AS FOLLOWS

MIC
1 1 Ms
2 2 Mr
3 3 Mr
4 4 Mr
5 5 Mr
6 6 Ms
7 7 Ms
8 8 Mr
9 9 Mr
11 11 wMr
12 12 Mr
13 13 Mr
14 14 Ms
15 15 Mr
16 16 Mr
18 18 Mr
19 19 Mr
20 20 Ms
21 21 Mr
22 22 Mr
23 23 Mr
24 24 WMr
25 25 Mr
26 26 Mr
27 27 Mr
28 28 Mr
29 29 Mr
30 30 Ms
31 31 Mr
32 32 Ms
CHO 10 Mr

CARD DELEGATE INFORMATION

Joan C. SBmoke
Thomas Kriegl

Tim Meister

virgil Hartje
CGerald I,. Lehman
Linda Borleske
Judith Stoeckmann
George F. Johnson
Tommy Lee Bychinski
Peter T. Murray
Peter Tollaksen
Jason L. Lane
Andrea Lombard

Al Dippel

Steven Bach

Lowell €. P. Haugen
David A. Riek

Judy Ashford

Don Nobs

Donald@ C. Stevens
Joel Gaalswyk
Axrthur Carlson
Lester Wiese
Frederick J. Halfen
Scott K. Alexander
Robert Sinklair
William F. Wenzel
Donna Stehling
Henry Netzinger
Joan Fordham
Marty Krueger

VOTE

YES

YES
ahsent
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
4 bsen t
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
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y's Exis

VOTE: 10-2012
DATE: 2012/02/20 /éij

TIME: 19:28:26 fSSgy@-

MOTION: Authorizing The Purchase Of Microsoft Desktop Operating Systems Under Sauk Count
ting Microsoft Enterprise Agreement (EA)

PROPOSED: Wenzel
SECONDED: Fordham

VOTE TOTALS:

YES 25
ABSENT g a
NO 4
TOTAL

73|

THE INDIVIDUAL RESULTS WERE AS FOLLOWS

MIC CARD DELEGATE INFORMATION VOTE
1 1 M= Joan C. Smoke YES
2 2 Mr Thomas Kriegl NO
3 3 Mr Tim Meister ﬂ[lg‘é’ﬁ ij
4 4 Mr virgil Hartje YES
5 5 Mr Gerald L. Lehman YES
6 6 Ms Linda Borleske YES
7 7 Ms Judith Stoeckmann YES
8 8 Mr George F. Johnson YES
9 8 Mr Tommy Lee Bychinski YES

11 11 WMr Peter T. Murray YES
12 12 Mr Peter Tollaksen NO
13 13 Mr Jason L. Lane YES
14 14 Ms Andrea Lombard YES
15 15 Mr Al Dippel YES
16 16 Mr Steven Bach YES
18 18 Mr Lowell C. P. Haugen YES
19 19 Mr David A. Riek YES
20 20 Ms Judy Ashford YES
21 21 Mr Don Nobs YES
22 22 Mr Donald C. Stevens NO
23 23 Mr Joel Gaalswyk YES
24 24 Mr Arthur Carlson YES
25 25 Mr Lester Wiese YES
26 26 Mr Frederick J. Halfen ¢?ﬁ5€ﬂjf
27 27 Mr Scott K. Alexander YES
28 28 Mr Robert Sinklair NO
29 29 Mr William F. Wenzel YES
30 30 Ms Donna Stehling YES
31 31 WMr Henry Netzinger YES
32 32 Ms Joan Fordham YES

CHO 10 Mr Marty Krueger YES




VOTE: 11-2012
DATE: 2012/02/20
TIME: 19:32:29 ‘LQ\

MOTION: Amending The
Agreement Between Sauk County, Wisconein An

11 Budget To

PROPOSED: Wenzel
SECONDED: Bach

VOTE TOTALS:

YES 29
ABSENT T &
NO : 0
TOTAL 29~
%]

THE INDIVIDUAL RESULTS WERE AS FOLLO
MIC CARD DELEGATE INFORMATION

Ms Joan C. Smcke
Mr Thomas Kriegl
M1 Tim Meister
Mr Virgil Hartje
Mr Gerald L. Lehman
Mg Linda Borleske
Ms Judith Stoeckmann
Mr George F. Johnson
Mr Tommy Lee Bychinski
11 11 Mr Peter T. Murray
12 12 Mr Peter Tollaksen
13 13 Mr Jason L. Lane
14 1314 Ms Andrea Lombard
15 15 Mr Al Dippel
16 16 Mr Steven Bach
18 18 Mr Lowell C. P. Haugen
19 19 Mr David A. Riek
20 20 Ms Judy Ashford
21 21 Mr Don Nobs
22 22 Mr Donald C. Stevens
23 23 Mr Joel Gaalswyk
24 24 Mr Arthur Carlson
25 25 Mr Lester Wiese
26 26 Mr Frederick J. Halfen
27 27 Mr Scott K. Alexander
28 28 Mr Robert Sinklair
29 29 Mr William F. Wenzel
30 30 Ms Donna Stehling
31 31 Mr Henry Netzinger
32 32 Ms Joan Fordham
CHO 10 Mr Marty Krueger

W oo !Nk W=
WO Umd W=

/255 el

Bppropriate $90,25% Pursuant To An Intergovernmental
d The Ho-Chunk Nation.

WS
VOTE

YES
YES, {
4 Dsen
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES

YZS/JS{W £

YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
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rocedure

VOTE: 12-2012
DATE: 2012/02/20 p
TIME: 19:52:20 / 453,,?9@

MOTION: Designating County Deposiktories; Establishing Investment And Related Financial P
s

PROPOSED: Fordham
SECONDED: Lane

VOTE TOTALS:

YES
ABSENT
NO
TOTAL

28
P
1

2
2\

THE INDIVIDUAL RESULTS WERE AS FOLLOWS
MIC CARD DELEGATE INFORMATION

1 i ™s
2 2 Mr
3 3 Mr
4 4 Mr
5 5 Mr
6 6 Ms
7 7 Ms
8 8 Mr
9 9 Mr
11 11 Mr
i2 12 Mr
13 13 Mr
14 14 Ms
15 15 Mr
16 16 Mr
18 18 Mr
19 19 Mr
20 20 Mg
21 21 Mr
22 22 Mr
23 23 Mr
24 24 Mr
25 25 Mr
26 26 Mx
27 27 My
28 28 Mr
29 29 Mr
30 30 Ms
31 31 My
32 32 Ms

CHO 10 Mr

Joan C. Smoke
Thomas Kriegl

Tim Meister

Virgil Hartje
Gerald L. Lehman
Linda Borleske
Judith Stoeckmann
George F. Jochnson
Tommy Lee Bychinski
Peter T. Murray
Peter Tollaksen
Jason L., Lane
Angdrea Lombard

Al Dippel

Steven Bach

Lowell C. P. Haugen
David A. Riek

Judy Ashford

Don Nobs

Donald C. Stevens
Joel Gaalswyk
Arthur Carlson
Lester Wiese
Frederick J. Halfen
Scott K. Alexander
Robert Sinklair
William F. Wenzel
Donna Stehling
Henry Netzinger
Joan Fordham

Marty Krueger

VOTE

YES
YES
a Dsér
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
NO
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
4456

YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES

t

€N é
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ission.

VOTE: 13-2012

e izl fssel.

MOTION: Authorizing Park Director To Reguest Assistance From The Wisconsin Waterway Comm
PROPOSED: Hartje

SECONDED: Carlson

VOTE TOTALS:

YES : 29

ABSENT ' /0'9\
NG : 0
TOTAL : 38’

THE INDTIVIDUAL RESULTS WERE AS FOLLOWS

MIC CARD DELEGATE INFORMATION VOTE
1 1 Ms Jeoan €. Smoke YES
2 2 Mr Thomas Kriegl YE
3 3 Mr Tim Meister Q?:B{’n{
4 4 Mr Virgil Hartje YES
5 5 Mr Gerald L. Lehman YES
6 6 Ms Linda Borleske YES
7 7 Ms Judith Stoeckmann YES
8 8 Mr George F. Johnson YES
9 9 Mr Tommy Lee Bychinski YES

11 11 Mr Peter T. Murray YES
12 12 Mr Peter Tollaksen YES
13 13 Mr Jason L. Lane YES
14 14 Ms Andrea Lombard YES
i5 15 Mr Al Dippel YES
16 16 Mr Steven Bach YES
18 18 Mr Lowell C. P. Haugen YES
19 19 Mr David A. Riek YES
20 20 Ms Judy Ashford YES
21 21 Mr Don Nobs YES
22 22 Mr Donald C. Stevens YES
23 23 Mr Joel Gaalswyk YES
24 24 Mr Arthur Carlson YES
25 25 Mr Lester Wiese YE
26 26 Mr Frederick J. Halfen q _S{pi?
27 27 Mr Scott X. Alexander YES
28 28 Mr Robert Sinklair YES
29 29 Mr William F. Wenzel YES
30 30 Ms Donna Stehling YES
31 31 Mr Henry Netzinger YES
32 32 Ms Joan Fordham YES

CHO 10 Mr Marty Krueger YES
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VOTE: 14-2012
DATE: 2012/02/20
TIME: 20:03:43

MOTION: Authorizing The Purchase Of A Replacement Vehicle For Conservation,

d Zoning Department.

PROPOSED: Wiese
SECONDED: Smoke

VOTE TOTALS:

YES ! 29
ABSENT : .6’52’
NO ;0
TOTAL 297

THE INDIVIDDAL RESULTS WERE AS FOLLOWS

MIC CARD DELEGATE INFORMATION

1 1 Ms Joan C. Smoke
2 2 Mr Thomas Kriegl
3 3 Mr Tim Meister
4 4 Mr Virgil Hartje
5 5 Mr Gerald L. Lehman
6 6 Ms Linda Borleske
7 7 Ms Judith Stoeckmann
8 8 Mr George ¥. Johnson
9 8 Mr Tommy Lee Bychinski
11 11 Mr Peter T. Murray
12 12 Mr Peter Tollaksen
13 13 Mr Jason L. Lane
14 14 Ms Andrea Lombard
15 15 Mr Al Dippel
16 16 Mr Steven Bach
18 18 Mr Lowell €. P. Haugen
19 19 Mr David A. Riek
20 20 Ms Judy Ashford
21 21 Mr Don Nobs
22 22 Mr Donald C. Stevens
23 23 Mr Joel Gaalswyk
24 24 Mr Arthur Carlson
25 25 Mr Lester Wiesge
26 26 Mr Frederick J. Halfen
27 27 Mr Scott K. Alexander
28 2B Mr Robert Sinklair
29 29 Mr William F. Wenzel
30 30 Ms Donna Stehling
31 31 Mr Henry Netzinger
32 32 Ms Joan Fordham
CHO 10 WMr Marty Krueger

VOTE

YES
YES

YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES

YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES

ok

Planning, An




Cluditel

VOTE: 15-2012
DATE: 2012/02/20
TIME: 20:06:45

/RSS Zﬁé

MOTION: Authorization To Purchase 2012 Detective Squad.

PROPOSED: Tollaksen
SECONDED: Sinklair

VOTE TOTALS:

YES
ABSENT
NO
TOTAL

29
o>

0]
2

I

THE INDIVIDUAL RESULTS WERE AS FOLLOWS
MIC CARD DELEGATE INFORMATION

1 1
2 2
3 3
4 4
5 5
6 6
7 7
B 8
9 9
11 11
12 12
13 13
14 14
15 15
16 16
ig 18
19 19
20 20
21 21
22 22
23 23
24 24
25 25
26 26
27 27
28 28
29 29
30 30
31 21
32 32
CHO 10

Ms
Mr
Mx
Mr
Mr
Ms
Ms
Mr
Mr
Mr
Mr
Mr
Ms
Mr
Mr
Mr
Mr
Ms
Mx
Mr
Mr
Mx
Mx
Mr
Mx
Mx
M
Ms
Mr
Ms
Mx

Joan C. Smoke
Thomas Kriegl

Tim Meister

vVirgil Hartje
Gerald 1,. Lehman
Linda Borleske
Judith Stoeckmann
George F. Johnson
Tommy Lee Bychinski
Peter T. Murray
Peter Tollaksen
Jason L. Tane
Andrea Lombard

Al Dippel

Steven Bach

Lowell C. P. Haugen
David A. Riek
Judy Ashford

Don Nobs

Donald C. Stevens
Joel Gaalswyk
Arthur Carlson
Lester Wiese
Frederick J. Halfen
Scott K. Alexander
Robert Sinklair
William F, Wenzel
Donna Stehling
Henry Netzinger
Joan Fordham
Marty Krueger

VOTE

YES
YES
4 bSen 'é
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
¥YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
A hsen &
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
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VOTE: 16-2012
DATE: 2012/02/20
TIME: 20:27:56 4$€%/

MOTION: Authorization To Purchase Seven Police Specification Squad Cars.

PROPOSED: Sinklair
SECONDED: Stevens

VOTE TOTALS:

YES
ABSENT
NO
TOTAL

THE INDIVIDUAL RESULTS WERE AS FOLLOWS
MIC CARD DELEGATE INFORMATION

1 1 Ms
2 2 Mr
3 3 Mr
4 4 Mr
5 5 Mr
6 6 Ms
7 7 Ms
8 8 Mr
9 9 Mr
11 11 Mr
12 12 Mr
13 13 Mr
14 14 Ms
15 15 Mr
16 16 Mr
18 18 Mr
i9 19 Mr
20 20 Ms
21 21 Mr
22 22 Mr
23 23 Mr
24 24 Mr
25 25 Mr
26 26 Mr
27 27 Mr
28 28 Mr
29 29 Mr
30 30 Ms
31 31 Mr
32 32 Ms

CHO 10 Mr

Joan C. Smoke
Thomas Kriegl

Tim Meister

Virgil Hartje
Gerald L. Lehman
Linda Borleske
Judith Stoeckmann
George F. Johnson
Tommy Lee Bychinski.
Peter T. Murray
Peter Tollaksen
dJascn L. Lane
Andrea Lombard

Al Dippel

Steven Bach

Lowell C. P. Haugen
David A. Riek

Judy Ashford

Don Nobs

Donald €. Stevens
Joel Gaalswyk
Arthur Carlson
Lester Wiesge
Frederick J. Halfen
Scott K, Alexander
Robert Sinklair
William F. Wenzel
Donna Stehling
Henry Netzinger
Joan Fordham

Marty Krueger

VOTE

YES
YESZ)SM
e
YES
YES
YES
NO
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
NO
2 Lson it
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES




Cluditel
VOTE: 1-2012 énggzzgyéz//

DATE: 2012/02/20
TIME: 20:31:28

MOTION: Approving The Rezoning Lands In The Town of La Valle From An Agricultural To A C
ommercial Zoning District Filed Upon Robert Sand And Troy Rose, Applicant And Property Owner.

PROPOSED: Lehman
SECONDED: Nobs

VOTE TOTALS:

YES - 29
ABSENT D AP
NO : 0
TOTAL 32
THE INDIVIDUAL RESULTS WERE AS FOLLOWS
MIC CARD DELEGATE INFORMATION VOTE
1 1 Ms Joan C. Smoke YES
2 2 Mr Thomas Kriegl YEz 'fé
3 3 Mr Tim Meister q bsén
4 4 Mr Virgil Hartje YES
5 5 Mr Gerald L. Lehman YES
6 6 Ms Linda Borleske YES
7 7 M™Ms Judith Stoeckmann YES
8 8 Mr George F. Johnson YES
9 9 Mr Tommy Lee Bychinski YES
11 11 Mr Peter T. Murray YES
12 12 Mr Peter Tollaksen YES
13 13 Mr Jason L. Lane YES
14 14 Ms Andrea Lombard YES
15 15 Mr Al Dippel YES
16 16 Mr Steven Bach YES
18 18 Mr Lowell C. P. Haugen YES
19 19 Mr David A. Riek YES
20 20 Ms Judy Ashford YES
21 21 Mr Don Nobs YES
22 22 Mr Donald C. Stevens YES
23 23 Mr Joel Gaalswyk YES
24 24 Mr Arthur Carlson YES
25 25 Mr Lester Wiese YES
26 26 Mr Frederick J. Halfen 5?{@&5925’
27 27 Mr Scott K. Alexander YES
28 28 Mr Robert Sinklair YES
29 29 Mr William F. Wenzel YES
30 30 Ms Donna Stehling YES
31 3% Mr Henry Netzinger YES
32 32 Ms Joan Fordham YES

CHO 10 Mr Marty Krueger YES




Cluditell

VOTE: 2-2012
DATE: 2012/02/20
TIME: 20:35:16

MOTION: Petition 2-2012 Approving The Rezoning Of Lands In The Town of Franklin From An
Exclusive Agricultural To An Agricultural Zoning District Filed Upon Richard And Joanne Vogt, Ap

plicant And Property Owner.

PROPOSED: Gaalswyk
SECONDED: Ashford

VOTE TOTALS:

YES :
ABSENT

NO

TOTAL

A9
ey

>3

THE INDIVIDUAL RESULTS WERE AS FOLLOWS

&

MIC CARD DELECGATE INFORMATION VOTE
1 1 Ms Joan C. Smoke YES
2 2 Mr Thomas Kriegl YES
3 3 Mr Tim Meister Vi '#
4 4 Mr Virgil Hartje YES
5 5 Mr Gerald L. Lehman YES
6 6 Ms Linda Borleske YES
7 7 Mg Judith Stoeckmann YES
8 8 Mr George F. Johnson YES
9 9 Mr Tommy Lee Bychinski YES

11 11 Mr Peter T. Murray YES
12 12 Mr Peter Tollaksen YES
12 13 Mr Jason L. Lane YES
14 14 Ms Andrea Lombard YES
i5 15 Mr Al Dippel YES
16 16 Mr Steven Bach YES
18 18 Mr Lowell C. P. Haugen YES
19 19 Mr David A, Riek YES
20 20 Ms Judy Ashford YES
21 231 Mr Don Nobs YES 5
22 22 Mr Donald ¢. Stevens q{,
23 23 Mr Joel Gaalswyk YES
24 24 Mr Arthur Carlson YES
25 25 Mr Lester Wiese YES
26 26 Mr Frederick J. Halfen 5i(i§gy71§”
27 27 Mr Scott K. Alexander YES
28 28 Mr Robert Sinklair YES
29 29 Mr William F. Wenzel YES
30 30 Ms Donna Stehling YES
31 31 Mr Henry Netzinger YES
32 32 Ms Joan Fordham YES
CHO 10 Mr Marty Krueger YES

ASS e//
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VOTE: 3-2012
DATE: 2012/02/20
TIME: 20:38:49

MOTION: Amending Chapter 20, Uniform Citation Ordiance Section 20.07 {(3),
ing Ordiance Pertaining To Sign Regulations.

PROPOSED: Lehman
SECONDED: Ashforad

VOTE TOTALS:

YES 2?/
ABSENT - éL
NO 2
TOTAL E%%l
THE INDIVIDUAL RESULTS WERE AS FOLLOWS
MIC CARD DELEGATE INFORMATION VOTE
1 1 Ms Joan €. Smoke YES
2 2 Mr Thomas Kriegl YES ,
3 3 Mr Tim Meister f(bM
4 4 Mr Virgll Hartje YES
5 5 Mr Gerald I.. Lehman YES
6 & Ms Linda Borleske YES
7 7 Ms Judith Stoeckmann YES
8 8 Mr George ¥. Johnson YES
9 9 Mr Tommy lee Bychinski YES
i1 11 Mr Peter T. Murray YES
i2 12 Mr Peter Tollaksen NO
13 13 Mr Jason L. Lane YES
14 14 Ms Andrea Lombard YES
15 15 Mr Al Dippel YES
16 16 Myx 3teven Bach YES
18 18 Mr Lowell C, P. Haugen YES
19 19 Mr David A, Riek YES
20 20 Ms Judy Ashford YES
21 21 Mr Don Nobs YES
22 22 Mr Donald C. Stevens NO
23 23 Mr Joel Gaalswyk YES
24 24 Mr Arthur Carlsocn YES
25 25 Mr Lester Wiese YES 7 éf
26 26 Mxr Frederick J. Halfen 5{55{11
27 27 Mr Scott K. Alexander YES
28 28 Mr Robert Sinklair YES
29 29 Mr William F. Wenzel YES
30 30 Ms Donna Stehling YES
31 31 Mr Henry Netzinger YES
32 32 Ms Jdoan Fordham YES
CHO 10 Mr Marty Krueger YES

Frssel

\
Chapter 7: Zon ;
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VOTE: 17-2012
DATE: 2012/02/20
TIME: 20:44:3¢

MOTION: Authorization To Contract With Rutter
ng US, LLC To Acquire Carpet In The West Square Facili

PROPOSED: Hartie
SECONDED: Dippel

VOTE TOTALS:

,ﬁx@&

Installations To Install AND Tandus Floori
ties.

YES : 29
ABSENT : AYAV
NO : 0
TOTAL : ;,3/[
THE INDIVIDUAL RESULTS WERE AS FOLLOWS
MTIC CARD DELEGATE INFORMATION VOTE
1 1 Ms Joan C. Smoke YES
2 2 Mr Thomas Kriegl YES
3 3 Mr Tim Meister déSé’/) é
4 4 Mr Virgil Hartje YES
5 5 Mr Gerald L. Lehman YES
6 & Ms Linda Borleske YES
7 7 Ms Judith Stoeckmann YES
B 8 Mr George F. Johnson YES
9 8 Mr Tommy Lee Bychinski YES
11 11 Mr Peter T. Murray YES
12 12 Mr Peter Tollaksen YES
13 13 Mr Jason L. Lane YES
14 14 Ms Andrea Lombard YES
15 15 Mr Al Dippel YES
16 16 Mr Steven Bach YES
18 18 Mr Lowell C. P. Haugen YES
19 19 Mr David A. Riek YES
20 20 Ms Judy Ashford YES
21 21 Mr Don Nobs YES
22 22 Mr Donald €. Stevens YES
23 23 Mr Joel Gaalswyk YES
24 24 Mr Arthur Carlson YES

25 25 Mr Lester Wiese
26 26 Mr Frederick J. Halfen

27 27 Mr Scott K. Alexander YES
28 28 Mr Robert Sinklair YES
29 2% Mr William F. Wenzel YES
30 30 Ms Donna Stehling YES
31 31 WMr Henry Netzinger YES

32 32 Ms Joan Fordham YES
CHO 10 Mr Marty Krueger YES

YEdSAS@f




